PROCELERANT Z500
85mm x 70mm COM based on Intel® ATOM™ Processor
FEATURE SUMMARY
1.6GHz and 1.1GHz Intel
ATOM processor
85mm x 70mm
Up to 2GB DDR2 memory
down

  Red Hat Linux
PROCELERANT Z500 DATA SHEET | © 2008 RadiSys Corporation | ID: 10-16-2008 10 | Page 3 of 4
Ordering Information
Toll-Free: 800-950-0044
Phone: 503-615-1100
Support: 866-385-6167
Module Order Codes:
CEUS15-Z53-1GBL0: Type 2, 1.6 GHz ATOM Z530, 1GB, LAN,
Computer
CEUS15-Z53-1GB0S: Type 2, 1.6 GHz ATOM Z530, 1GB, SATA
Computer
CEUS15-Z51-512L0: Type 2, 1.1 GHz ATOM C510, 512MB LAN,
Computer
Supporting Products:
CR200-PCIE16: Type 2, ATX Development Carrier
CEUS15-HSP: Z500 Heatspreader Assembly
Contact Information
Channels and other locations